
LOT 113
HAMPTON LAKES #1 PB 7/252

BOATRIGHT JEREMY W/RAULERSON JENIFER
85332 CHERRY CREEK DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0720-0113-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

06/13/2023 MLU

04/25/2024 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

450,997
4,412
75,000

530,409
84,535

445,874
HX HB 50,722

395,152
530,409

0

508,729

2716/625 6/03/2024 WD Q I 01 670,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETERS THOMAS C & HEA

BOATRIGHT JEREMY W

2150/1347 9/22/2017 SW Q I 01 352,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVATAR PROPERTIES INC

PETERS THOMAS C & H
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17008437 CO ISSUED 0 09/25/2017

17003211 NEW CONSTR 351,033 04/12/2017

2025HX Base Yr

85332 CHERRY CREEK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,250 108.3760 143.06 464,945 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2720

BAS 2,720 100 2017 2,720 377,449

FGR 702 55 2017 386 53,564

FOP 227 30 2017 68 9,436

FOP 253 30 2017 76 10,547

3,902 3,250 450,997

BAS=[YR=2017]  W14 FOP=[YR=2017]  W23 S11 E23 N11$ S11 W23
N11 W19 S42 FGR=[YR=2017]  W12 S20 E12 S2 E21 N22 W21$ E21
S17 E12 FOP=[YR=2017]  S11 E23 N6 W15 N12 W7 S7 W1$ E1 N7 E7
S12 E15 N64$.

BAS
2017

14

11

23

11

19
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21
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12

7

7
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15
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FOP
2017
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FGR
2017

12

20

12
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2017

11

23

6

15

12

7

7

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,149.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 4,412

4,412

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


